Kaugushiipe
595 -0,2
5.88 +0,8
5,62 +0,2
561 -2,2
548 +1,5
545 +0,4
541 +0,8
534 -0,8
5.33 +2,0
5.33 +0,7

(10)

526 +1,6
521 +0,9
521 -0,1
5.19 0,0
5.07 +0,6
5.04 -0,1
5.04 +0,1
5.01 +0,4
5.00 +1,0
497 +1.8
(20)
495 +1,8
493 +1,0
490 +0,5
489 +0,8
488 +1,1
488 +1,8
482 +1.3
482 +1,1
482 +2,0
479 +19
(30)
479 +1.2
479 +15
478 +1,4
477 +1,4
477 +1,0
476 -0,7
474 +1,8
471  +19
470 +0,3
469 -0,2
(40)
468 -1,2
467 +1,9
465 +1,0
465 +0,9
4.64 0,0
464  +1,1
462 -19
461 +1,9
458 +1,6
456 +0,1

(50)

Lilian Turban
Liisa-Maria Truupdld
Marilis Remmel
Triine-Marie Land
Johanna Soover

Pippi Lotta Enok
Maria-Eliisabet Avamere
Liis Grete Atonen

Iris Tamsalu

Anette Alapert

Jelizaveta MiSina
Gendra Allikmaa
Saara Jaani
Marta Okas
Darina TSudakova
Liisbet Saar
Vanessa Nikitina
Kai-Melli Kapten
Anette Hantson
Heidy Bergstein

Eliis-Maria Koit
Helen Puskin

Triinu Lamp

Sofia Marlene Haug
Alexandra Heleri Lipp
Jaanika Roosimagi
Mia Marii Marks
Anna-Brita Tall

Kadi Kertu Elias
Rhea Kaivutalu

Lisbeth Verk
Caroline Lehes
Kadi-Liis Hansen
Hanna Otsman
Birgit Veldi
Kartyn Kaljusalu
Hanna-Ketter Kivi
Kelly Nurk

Kerli Ristikivi
Kristina Joarand

Kristiina Mdemuru
Gedly Tugi

Dorian Raja

Kért Roossaar
Gerda Kévamaa
Grete Reiman
Johanna Erikson
Kadi-Liis Viiar
Agnes Metspalu

Ramona Eliis A. Metsaranta

25.09.01 Némme KJK
24.03.01 Tartu SS Kalev
11.04.01 KJK Saare
12.11.02 SK Fortis
19.04.01 Audentese SK
19.08.02 KJK Visa
08.08.02 KJK Jarvala
20.05.01 Audentese SK
15.01.01 Nomme KJK

08.06.01 Tallinna SS Kalev

13.10.02 Audentese SK
02.01.01 KJK Saare
15.05.01 Tartu U. ASK
30.07.01 KJS Sakala

04.02.01 KJK Kalev-Sillaméae

15.03.02 Audentese SK
03.01.02 SK Altius
15.12.01 KJK Jarvala
20.08.02 VAK Staier
07.10.02 KJK Karksi

17.03.02 Haapsalu KJK
17.12.01 Audentese SK
28.09.02 Tartu U. ASK

27.01.02 Tallinna SS Kalev

29.04.02 SK Fortis
10.05.02 KJS Sakala
24.09.02 SK Fortis
11.03.01 KJK Hiiker
11.09.02 SK Maret-Sport
02.09.02 SK Fortis

17.07.01 Tallinna SS Kalev

28.08.02 Tartu U. ASK
28.03.02 Tartu SS Kalev
09.06.01 SK Leksi 44
06.12.02 Saue KJK
22.11.02 KJK Harta
27.12.01 Tartu U. ASK
31.07.01 KJK Hiiker
12.12.01 L&adnemaa KJK
04.03.01 KJK Hiiker

21.12.01 Tartu U. ASK
11.09.01 KJK Karksi
15.02.02 KJK Vike
22.10.02 SK Fortis
18.06.02 Tartu SS Kalev
07.04.02 Nomme KJK
14.10.02 Audentese SK
14.12.01 KJK Harta
26.02.01

22.07.01 SK Altius

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

1u18
2u18
4 u18
1 9kl
1u18

uis
1 ta
4u18
2 12k
4 u18

10 u20
3
8 u18
3u18
10 u18
13 u20
14 u20
ui8
1 9kl
va

4 u18
7 9kl
19 u20

ui8
20 u20
7 ta
14 u18
3u18
4u18
6 u18

15 u18
6 u18
u18

uis

8 u18
2u18
2u18

ui8

ui8
ui8
9kl
21 u18
ui8
9kl
22 u18
7 ul8
12k
3u18

2l

v

v
11

v

v

Rakvere
Rakvere
Marrakesh
Rakvere
Valga
Rakvere
Haapsalu
Rakvere
Rakvere
Tallinn

Tartu/Tamme
Kuressaare
Rakvere
Viljandi
Rakvere
Tartu/Tamme
Tartu/Tamme
Turi

Rakvere
Rakvere

Valga

Tallinn
Tartu/Tamme
Rakvere
Tartu/Tamme
Haapsalu
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Tallinn

Rakvere
Valga
Valga
Peraaru
Rakvere
Joégeva
Valga
Kardla
Parnu
Rakvere

Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Viljandi
Tallinn
Rakvere
Rakvere
Tallinn
Parnu

28.06.18
28.06.18
05.05.18
16.05.18
18.07.18
15.08.18
08.07.18
28.06.18
16.05.18
18.06.18

10.06.18
02.06.18
28.06.18
16.06.18
28.06.18
10.06.18
10.06.18
24.09.18
16.05.18
18.09.18

18.07.18
29.05.18
10.06.18
15.08.18
10.06.18
08.07.18
28.06.18
08.09.18
08.09.18
18.06.18

28.06.18
18.07.18
18.07.18
21.07.18
08.09.18
09.06.18
18.07.18
20.06.18
23.05.18
15.08.18

28.06.18
08.09.18
16.05.18
28.06.18
11.05.18
29.05.18
28.06.18
08.09.18
29.05.18
23.05.18



